
 

Weekly Economic Calendar  
for the week commencing 5 June 2017 

  

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analys is. 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  
 
 

Date Day Release Period Key Indicator Unit Last Market 

5 Mon ANZ Job Advertisements 

ABS Business Indicators 

May-17 

MarQ-17 

Aus newspaper/internet ads 

Inventories 

Company gross operating profits 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

6 Tue RBA Cash Rate Announcement 

ABS Balance of Payments 

ABS Government Finance Statistics 

Jun-17 

MarQ-17 

MarQ-17 

Cash Rate 

Aus current account balance 

Aus Govt. final cons. exp. 

Aus Govt. capital expenditure 

% 

$billion 

- 

- 

1.50 

-3.9 

- 

- 

1.50 

-0.5 

- 

- 

7 Wed Austrade International Visitor Survey 

 

ABS National Accounts 

MarQ-17 

 

MarQ-17 

NSW international visitors 

Aus international visitors 

NSW SFD 

Aus GDP 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

13.2 

11.2 

4.1 

2.4 

- 

- 

- 

1.7 

8 Thu APM Sydney Auction Data 

 

 

ABS International Trade in Goods & 
Services 

May-17 

 

 

Apr-17 

Auction clearance rate 

Median house price 

Median unit price 

NSW exports/imports 

Aus exports/imports 

% 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

74 

14.7 

8.1 

3.4/10.4 

32.5/10.7 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

9 Fri ABS Housing Finance 

 

ABS Lending Finance 

Apr-17 

 

Apr-17 

NSW own-occ approvals 

Aus own-occ approvals 

NSW commercial finance 

Aus commercial finance 

NSW investor housing 

Aus investor housing 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

-2.8 

-1.9 

23.5 

15.6 

22.0 

19.4 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

 Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Weekly Economic Calendar – International* 
 
 

 

*North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time. 

Date Day Release Period Unit Last Market 

5 Mon US ISM Non-manufacturing PMI May-17 Index 57.5 57.0 

6 Tue Euro Area Retail Sales Apr-17 %YoY 2.3 2.0 

7 Wed      

8 Thu China Trade Balance 

Euro Area Interest Rate Decision 

Canada Unemployment Rate 

Germany Industrial Production 

May-17 

Jun-17 

May-17 

Apr-17 

$billion 

% 

% 

%YoY 

38.03 

0.000 

6.5 

1.9 

46.15 

0.000 

6.6 

2.3 

9 Fri China CPI 

China PPI 

Germany Trade Balance 

Germany Current Account 

UK Trade Balance 

UK Manufacturing Production 

May-17 

May-17 

Apr-17 

Apr-17 

Apr-17 

Apr-17 

%YoY 

%YoY 

€billion 

€billion 

£billion 

%YoY 

1.2 

6.4 

25.3 

30.2 

-4.90 

2.3 

1.4 

5.7 

25.0 

- 

-3.40 

0.7 


