

Weekly Economic Calendar

for the week commencing 5 June 2017

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis.

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia

Date	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator	Unit	Last	Market
5	Mon	ANZ Job Advertisements	May-17	Aus newspaper/internet ads	%YoY	-	-
		ABS Business Indicators	MarQ-17	Inventories	%YoY	-	-
				Company gross operating profits	%YoY	-	-
6	Tue	RBA Cash Rate Announcement	Rate Announcement Jun-17 Cash Rate		%	1.50	1.50
		ABS Balance of Payments	MarQ-17	Aus current account balance	\$billion	-3.9	-0.5
		ABS Government Finance Statistics	MarQ-17	Aus Govt. final cons. exp.	-	-	-
				Aus Govt. capital expenditure	-	-	-
7	Wed	Austrade International Visitor Survey	MarQ-17	NSW international visitors	%YoY	13.2	-
				Aus international visitors	%YoY	11.2	-
		ABS National Accounts	MarQ-17	NSW SFD	%YoY	4.1	-
				Aus GDP	%YoY	2.4	1.7
8	Thu	APM Sydney Auction Data	May-17	Auction clearance rate	%	74	-
				Median house price	%YoY	14.7	-
				Median unit price	%YoY	8.1	-
		ABS International Trade in Goods &			%YoY	3.4/10.4	-
		Services		Aus exports/imports	%YoY	32.5/10.7	-
9	Fri	ABS Housing Finance	Apr-17	NSW own-occ approvals	%YoY	-2.8	-
				Aus own-occ approvals	%YoY	-1.9	-
		ABS Lending Finance	Apr-17	NSW commercial finance	%YoY	23.5	-
				Aus commercial finance	%YoY	15.6	-
				NSW investor housing	%YoY	22.0	-
				Aus investor housing	%YoY	19.4	

[•] Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

Weekly Economic Calendar – International*

Date	Day	Release	Period	Unit	Last	Market
5	Mon	US ISM Non-manufacturing PMI	May-17	Index	57.5	57.0
6	Tue	Euro Area Retail Sales	Apr-17	%YoY	2.3	2.0
7	Wed					
8	Thu	China Trade Balance	May-17	\$billion	38.03	46.15
		Euro Area Interest Rate Decision	Jun-17	%	0.000	0.000
		Canada Unemployment Rate	May-17	%	6.5	6.6
		Germany Industrial Production	Apr-17	%YoY	1.9	2.3
9	Fri	China CPI	May-17	%YoY	1.2	1.4
		China PPI	May-17	%YoY	6.4	5.7
		Germany Trade Balance	Apr-17	€billion	25.3	25.0
		Germany Current Account	Apr-17	€billion	30.2	-
		UK Trade Balance	Apr-17	£billion	-4.90	-3.40
		UK Manufacturing Production	Apr-17	%YoY	2.3	0.7

^{*}North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time.